Generated: 17/10/2025 04:18:02 UTC

Women 1500 Freestyle

Rank  Time AQUA Points Name YoB Team Club Meet Name Meet City Meet Country  Date Tag  Split
1 15:08.24 1032 LEDECKY Katie 1997 USA No FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Toronto CAN 29/10/2022
2 15:18.01 1005 WELLBROCK Sarah 1994 GER Yes Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften 2019 Berlin GER 16/11/2019
3 15:18.30 999 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 RUS No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan RUS 05/11/2021
4 15:19.71 1023 BELMONTE Mireia 1990 ESP No Spanish Winter National Championships (25m) Sabadell ESP 12/12/2014
5 15:20.12 961 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 FRA No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni ROU 08/12/2023
6 15:21.43 988 PALLISTER Lani 2002 AUS No 16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne AUS 16/12/2022
7 15:22.68 1019 BOYLE Lauren 1987 NZL No Wellington Winter Championships 2014 Wellington NZL 09/08/2014
8 15:24.63 978 PALLISTER Lani 2002 AUS Yes Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney AUS 24/08/2022
9 15:24.69 947 GOSE Isabel 2002 GER No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 13/12/2024
10 15:26.08 974 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 RUS No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan RUS 04/11/2021 H
11 15:26.95 1005 BELMONTE Mireia 1990 ESP No Spanish Winter National Championships (25m) Castellon ESP 29/11/2013
12 15:28.33 967 PALLISTER Lani 2002 AUS Yes HP Australian Virtual 2020 (25m) Different Cities AUS 26/11/2020
13 15:28.65 966 FRIIS Lotte 1988 DEN No Club Meet Copenhaguen DEN 29/11/2009
13 15:28.65 971 FRIIS Lotte 1988 DEN No Danish Club Championships Birkergd DEN 28/11/2009
15 15:30.14 931 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 ITA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 13/12/2024
16 15:31.19 958 GOUGH Maddy 1999 AUS Yes McDonald's Championships 2020 (25m) Brisbane AUS 26/09/2020
17 15:32.90 ZIEGLER Kate 1988 USA No Alex Athletics Jubliamus Challenge Essen GER 14/10/2007
18 15:33.40 921 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 ITA Yes Italian Swimming Short Course Championships (25m] Riccione ITA 14/11/2024
19 15:33.42 921 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 FRA Yes French National Championships (25m) Angers FRA 26/10/2023
20 15:34.16 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 ITA No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan RUS 05/11/2021
21 15:34.31 948 LEE Kareena 1993  AUS Yes HP Australian Virtual 2020 (25m) Different Cities AUS 26/11/2020
22 15:35.01 946 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 RUS Yes French National Championships (25m) Chartres FRA 03/11/2022
23 15:36.42 912 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 FRA No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni ROU 07/12/2023 H
24 15:37.05 910 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 ITA No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni ROU 08/12/2023
25 15:37.33 939 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita 1991 ITA No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan RUS 05/11/2021
26 15:37.38 939 GOUGH Maddy 1999  AUS Yes HP Australian Virtual 2020 (25m) Different Cities AUS 26/11/2020
27 15:38.64 935 HINES Phoebe 1998 AUS Yes HP Australian Virtual 2020 (25m) Different Cities AUS 26/11/2020
28 15:38.99 934 PALLISTER Lani 2002  AUS Yes McDonald's Championships 2020 (25m) Brisbane AUS 26/09/2020
29 15:40.51 929 LEE Kareena 1993  AUS Yes McDonald's Championships 2020 (25m) Brisbane AUS 26/09/2020
30 15:40.52 929 JOHNSON Moesha 1997 AUS Yes HP Australian Virtual 2020 (25m) Different Cities AUS 26/11/2020
31 15:41.29 898 COX Jillian 2005 USA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 13/12/2024
32 15:41.79 926 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 ITA Yes Campionato Italiano Assoluto Riccione ITA 11/11/2022
33 15:41.80 958 LI Bingjie 2002 CHN No Chinese National Championships (25m) Beijing CHN 28/10/2022
34 15:41.88 931 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 RUS Yes French National Championships (25m) Angers FRA 12/12/2019
35 15:42.05 925 GRIMES Katie 2006 USA Yes FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 - Time Trial Indianapolis USA 04/11/2022 H
36 15:42.39 929 MANAUDOU Laure 1986 FRA No Regional Meet La Roche-sur-Yon FRA 20/11/2004
37 15:43.31 SCHNEIDER Petra 1963 GDR No - Gainesville USA 10/01/1982
38 15:43.33 892 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 FRA No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 13/12/2024
39 15:43.83 925 ASHWOOD Jessica 1993  AUS Yes Hancock Prospecting Australia 2015 Sydney AUS 25/11/2015
40 15:44.44 889 KRITZINGER Tiana 2005  AUS No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 13/12/2024
41 15:44.63 888 MA Yonghui 2006 CHN Yes 2024 National Swimming Championships (25m) Wuhan CHN 27/09/2024
42 15:44.76 QUADARELLA Simona 1998 ITA No Ill Trofeo Nazionale di nuoto "MARIO BATTISTELLI" Rome ITA 04/11/2018
43 15:44.84 917 KOBORI Waka 2000 JPN No Junior Olympic Cup Kanagawa Primary Kanagawa JPN 14/02/2021
a4 15:45.07 887 JOHNSON Moesha 1997 AUS No World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest HUN 13/12/2024
45 15:45.29 915 TUNCEL Merve 2005 TUR Yes Turkish National Championships (25m) Istanbul TUR 22/12/2020
46 15:45.69 885 GOUGH Maddy 1999 AUS Yes Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney AUS 13/09/2023
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15:45.72
15:45.89
15:46.06
15:46.64
15:46.76
15:47.28
15:48.32
15:48.49
15:48.67
15:48.82
15:49.09
15:49.15
15:49.39
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15:49.69
15:49.91
15:50.36
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15:50.79
15:51.34
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15:51.65
15:51.68
15:51.74
15:51.98
15:52.29
15:52.30
15:52.61
15:52.72
15:52.85
15:52.90
15:52.96
15:53.25
15:53.36
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15:54.27
15:54.69
15:55.00
15:55.11
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MISHARINA Kseniia
CROCKART Laura
VILAS Maria
BELMONTE Mireia
NAMBA Miyu
BLOCKSIDGE Amelie
PIGNATIELLO Delfina
BLOCKSIDGE Amelie
VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon
DIZOTTI Beatriz
DIZOTTI Beatriz
MCMAHON Kensey
QUADARELLA Simona
VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon
BECK Leonie
GOUGH Maddy
TUNCEL Merve

GAN Ching Hwee
CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita
KESELY Ajna
TUNCEL Merve
KOBRICH Kristel
LEWIS Fleur

ZHANG Ke

ERTAN Deniz
YAMADA Sachiko
COOKE Rebecca
DEANS Caitlin
ASHWOOD Jessica
ZHANG Ke

ODER Tjasa
PIECHOTA Paulina
GOMEZ Beatriz
KRITZINGER Tiana
KESELY Ajna

DIZOTTI Beatriz
VILAS Maria

TIAN Muran

ERTAN Deniz
KOBRICH Kristel
GUBECKA Chelsea
VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon
HURST Kate

DURAES Diana
ERSHOVA Margarita
PISANE Alisee
JOHNSON Moesha
ASHWOOD Jessica
RIEDER Celine
KESELY Ajna
MISHARINA Kseniia
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CLB
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Russian National SC Swimming Championships Saint Petersburg

Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney
Spanish Winter National Championships (25m) Sabadell
Spanish National Championships (25m) Gijon

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest

Murrays All Saints Preparation Meet Gold Coast
Ontario Junior International 2023 Ontario
French National Championships (25m) Montpellier
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Toronto

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

French National Championships (25m) Angers
Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften 2019 Berlin
Hancock Prospecting Australian National Champions| Melbourne
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

2010 Trofeu Jose Finkel Rio de Janeiro
Swim England National Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

Konami Sports Invitational Nishinomiya
British World Championship Trials Loughborough
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne

Hancock Prospecting 2017 (25m) Adelaide
Chinese National Championships (25m) Beijing
Slovenian National Championships (25m) Ljubljana
Polish National Championships (25m) Olsztyn
Spanish Winter National Championships (25m) Sabadell
Australian National Championships (25m) Adelaide

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
Jose Finkel Trophy 2024 Florianopolis
Spanish National Championships (25m) Gijon

2024 National Swimming Championships (25m) Wuhan

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
Argentinian National Championships (25m) Buenos Aires
Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney
French National Championships (25m) Dijon

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
Campeonatos Regionais Juvenis, Juniores e Seniores Felgueiras

Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
McDonald's Championships 2020 (25m) Brisbane
Australian National Championships (25m) Adelaide
Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften 2019 Berlin

Hungarian National Championships (25m) Kaposvar
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest

RUS
AUS
ESP
ESP
AUS
HUN
AUS
CAN
FRA
CAN
HUN
AUS
RUS
FRA
GER
AUS
RUS
HUN
RUS
ROU
RUS
BRA
GBR
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21/07/2018
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22/11/2014
29/10/2022
13/12/2024
16/12/2022
04/11/2021
19/11/2015
16/11/2019
27/10/2018
05/11/2021
13/12/2024
04/11/2021
08/12/2023
04/11/2021
26/09/2010
15/12/2023
16/12/2022
04/11/2021
25/01/2003
17/05/2005
16/12/2022
28/10/2017
28/10/2022
26/01/2020
20/12/2020
12/12/2014
26/09/2024
13/12/2024
17/08/2024
27/11/2015
27/09/2024
16/12/2022
17/05/2015
22/08/2013
05/12/2013
13/12/2024
23/11/2019
24/11/2022
08/12/2023
26/09/2020
09/11/2014
16/11/2019
14/11/2021
13/12/2024
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15:55.94
15:56.09
15:56.23
15:56.27
15:56.41
15:56.42
15:56.69
15:56.73
15:56.81
15:58.05
15:58.19
15:58.27
15:58.30
15:58.30
15:58.50
15:58.59
15:58.74
15:58.88
15:58.91
15:58.93
15:59.05
15:59.08
15:59.36
15:59.59
15:59.67
15:59.93
15:59.99
16:00.14
16:00.18
16:00.68
16:00.98
16:01.22
16:01.32
16:01.60
16:01.78
16:01.84
16:01.96
16:01.99
16:02.34
16:02.53
16:02.54
16:02.61
16:03.24
16:03.29
16:03.42
16:03.49
16:03.59
16:03.68
16:03.76
16:03.77
16:03.83
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KESELY Ajna
RONCATTO Gabrielle
GAO Weizhong
THOMAS Eve
WELLBROCK Sarah
GOMEZ Beatriz

ERTAN Deniz

DIZOTTI Beatriz
QUADARELLA Simona
TUNCEL Merve
DURAES Diana
KEEGAN Amber
KRITZINGER Tiana
DURAES Diana

ODER Tjasa

KESELY Ajna

VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon
ERTAN Deniz

MULLER Aurelie
FINLIN Emma

KILLEY Erin

FASSINA ROMAQO Leticia
JOHNSON Moesha
ODER Tjasa

FRIIS Lotte

WU Ruoxin
VILLAECIJA Erika
FASSINA ROMAQO Leticia
JUNGKLAUS Alina
KING Savannah
GRANGEON DE VILLELE Lara
MELVERTON Kiah
CESARANO Noemi
LUNG Noemi

PEREZ BLANCO Jimena
VILAS Maria

VASILAKI Artemis

FAIN Katja

GOUGH Maddy

MAO Yihan

PISANE Alisee

REYNA Alexa
RYPESTOL Malene
JUNGBLUT Viviane
FLUCK Nora

CONS GESTIDO Agueda Beatriz

MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria
KAHLER Marlene

GOMEZ Beatriz

GRANGEON DE VILLELE Lara
JACKL Vivien
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European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
Jose Finkel Trophy 2022 Recife
2024 National Swimming Championships (25m) Wuhan
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest

German National Championships (25m) Wuppertal
Spanish National Championships (25m) Gijon
Turkiye Arena Inter Club Youth, Junior and Open Age Istanbul
Jose Finkel Trophy 2022 Recife

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
Portuguese Junior National Championships (25m)  Felgueiras
Swim England National Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield

McDonald's Championships 2020 (25m) Brisbane
Portuguese National Championships (25m) Felgueiras
Grand Prix Serbia Belgrad
Hungarian National Championships (25m) Debrecen
French National Championships (25m) Angers
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan
French National Championships (25m) Angers
J.P. Fiset Invitational Edmonton
Australian National Championships (25m) Adelaide
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
Australian National Championships (25m) Adelaide
1. Velika nagrada Slovenije - 33. MM Pokal mesta C Celje
Danish National Championships (25m) Thisted

2024 National Swimming Championships (25m) Wuhan
Spanish National Championships (25m)

Jose Finkel Trophy 2024 Florianopolis

German National Championships (25m) Wuppertal
Canadian Spring Nationals Toronto
French National Championships (25m) Angers

Hancok Prospecting Australian National Championsh Melbourne
Italian Swimming Short Course Championships (25m) Riccione

- Paris
Spanish National Championships (25m) Gijon
Spanish Winter National Championships (25m) Castellon

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
6th Int. Austrian National Championships (25m) 201¢ Graz

Hancock Prospecting 2017 (25m) Adelaide
2024 National Swimming Championships (25m) Wuhan
French National Championships (25m) Chartres
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 - Time Trial Indianapolis
Norwegian National Championships (25m) Stavanger
Jose Finkel Trophy 2018 Sao Paulo

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni

Spanish National Championships (25m) Sabadell

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
Plzenske Sprinty 2019 Plzen

Spanish National Championships (25m) Palma de Mallorca
French National Championships (25m) Montpellier

2024 Hungarian National Championships (25m) Kaposvar

Palma de Mallorca
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12/12/2019
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14/11/2024
15/01/1987
27/11/2015
29/11/2013
13/12/2024
11/11/2018
28/10/2017
27/09/2024
03/11/2022
04/11/2022
17/11/2019
25/08/2018
08/12/2023
16/12/2016
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19/10/2019
30/11/2012
15/11/2018
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148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

16:03.83
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16:04.36
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KESELY Ajna

ERTAN Deniz

LEWIS Fleur

FINLIN Emma

KESELY Ajna

HANQUET Lucie

VILLAECUJA Erika
GRANGEON DE VILLELE Lara
VILLAECUJA Erika

CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta
HOSSZU Katinka

DAVISON-MCGOVERN Jacqueline

PISANE Alisee

MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela
PALLISTER Lani

DEANS Caitlin

MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela
VILAS Maria
MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria
VILLAECIJA Erika

MESSER Mikayla
PROCACCINI Valentina
PEREZ BLANCO Jimena
ANSCHAU Hayley
MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria
SINISI Isabella

LIU Yanghongwei

LEE Kareena

TUNCEL Merve

BECK Leonie

BOCEKLER Beril
MISHARINA Kseniia
KUVYCHKO Anastasiia
KOZIAKINA Polina
GRANGEON DE VILLELE Lara
FURST Adeline

VILLAECUJA Erika

WU Ruoxin

ELHENICKA Martina
ROTHON Morgane
MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela
MULLER Aurelie

KHAILOVA Aleksandra
FURST Adeline

JOHNSON Moesha

FLUCK Nora

LEWIS Fleur

HENTKE Franziska
PIECHOTA Paulina

DASCA ROMEU Claudia
CARRON Carla
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HUN
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ESP
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ESP
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AUS
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ESP
CHN
CZE
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ESP
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FRA
AUS
HUN
GBR
GER
POL
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ESP
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2024 Hungarian National Championships (25m) Kaposvar
Turkish National Championships (25m) Istanbul
Scottish National Short Course 2022 Edinburgh
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
Hungarian National Championships (25m) Kaposvar
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
Spanish Winter National Championships (25m) Sabadell

French National Championships (25m) Angers
Spanish National Championships (25m) Gijon
Campeonato de Espaiia Absoluto de invierno Sabadell
4th Int. Austrian National Championships (25m) 201¢€ Graz
Australian National Championships (25m) Adelaide

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan
Hancock Prospecting Australian National Champions| Melbourne
Apollo Projects New Zealand Championships 2022 (2 Auckland
Campeonato de Espaiia Absoluto de invierno Sabadell
Spanish National Championships (25m)

Hungarian National Championships (25m) Debrecen
Spanish National Championships (25m) Madrid
Hancock Prospecting 2016 (25m) Brisbane
Italian Swimming Short Course Championships (25m] Riccione
Spanish National Championships (25m) Sabadell
Australian National Championships (25m) Adelaide
Hungarian National Championships (25m) Kaposvar
Campionato Italiano Assoluto Riccione
2024 National Swimming Championships (25m) Wuhan
Hancock Prospecting 2016 (25m) Brisbane

Turkish Sehit Kamil Arena Open Winter Nationals (25 Gaziantep
German National Championships (25m) Wuppertal
Danish National Championships (25m) Esbjerg

Russian National SC Swimming Championships
Russian National SC Swimming Championships

Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan
French National Championships (25m) Montpellier
French National Championships (25m) Angers
Spanish National Championships (25m) Sabadell
World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m) 202 Budapest
Plzenske Sprinty 2017 Plzen
French National Championships (25m) Dijon
SPANISH WINTER SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS Madrid
French National Championships (25m) Dijon

Russian National SC Swimming Championships
French National Championships (25m) Montpellier
Hancok Prospecting Australian National Championsh Melbourne
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni

2024 BUCS Championships (25m) Sheffield
Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften 2019 Berlin
Polish National Championships (25m) Lodz
Spanish National Championships (25m) Madrid

Spanish Cup of Spain Clubs Division of Honour Castelldn

Palma de Mallorca

Saint Petersburg
Saint Petersburg

Saint Petersburg

HUN
TUR
GBR
HUN
HUN
ROU
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
AUT
AUS
ROU
RUS
AUS
NZL
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
AUS
ITA
ESP
AUS
HUN
ITA
CHN
AUS
TUR
GER
DEN
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
ESP
HUN
CZE
FRA
ESP
FRA
RUS
FRA
AUS
ROU
GBR
GER
POL
ESP
ESP

06/11/2024
22/12/2020
11/12/2022
13/12/2024
14/12/2019
07/12/2023
12/12/2014
26/10/2023
27/11/2015
18/12/2022
18/11/2016
26/09/2024
07/12/2023
04/11/2021
27/10/2018
23/08/2022
18/12/2022
30/11/2012
01/11/2023
16/12/2011
05/11/2016
14/11/2024
16/12/2016
09/11/2014
14/11/2021
11/11/2022
27/09/2024
05/11/2016
28/12/2021
19/11/2015
08/11/2019
24/11/2024
25/11/2024
24/11/2022
22/11/2014
19/11/2015
16/12/2016
13/12/2024
21/10/2017
05/12/2013
17/11/2024
05/12/2013
25/11/2024
30/11/2017
26/10/2019
07/12/2023
15/11/2024
16/11/2019
21/12/2017
16/12/2011
21/12/2024



200 16:09.03 823 GRANGEON DE VILLELE Lara 1991 FRA No European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni ROU 08/12/2023



